Inc #

2309070001
2309070002
2309070003
2309070004
2309070005
2309070006
2309070007
2309070008
2309070009
2309070010
2309070011
2309070012
2309070014
2309070015
2309070016
2309070017
2309070018
2309070019
2309070020
2309070022
2309070023
2309070024
2309070026
2309070027
2309070028
2309070030
2309070031
2309070033
2309070034
2309070036
2309070038
2309070039
2309070040
2309070042

Type

Patrol Check

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop
Traffic Stop
Information Only
Extra Patrol

Petty Theft

Alarm

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Circumstances
Code Enforcement General
Suspicious Vehicle
ACO Bite

Alarm

Homeless Camp
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal

Code Enforcement General

Time

00:00:09
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:02:18
00:03:32
00:10:48
00:31:38
00:34:24
00:42:59
00:45:29
00:50:44
00:53:11
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:03:23
01:20:27
01:28:09
01:29:41
01:30:36
02:33:57
02:55:32
03:02:21
04:17:04
04:55:14
04:58:42
06:05:44
06:16:36
06:50:15
06:50:45
07:08:40
07:30:05
07:30:48
07:38:55
07:53:03

Daily Activity Log

Thursday, September 7th, 2023

Location Hundred Block
8100 BUTTERNUT DR

6700 TAREYTON WY

6100 AUBURN BL

8100 LOBATA ST

8100 LOBATA ST
WOODMORE OAKS DR/CRUX DR
SAN JUAN AV/MADISON AV
ROSEVILLE RD/ANTELOPE RD
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN
WALNUT DR/AUBURN BL
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6200 FREEDOM LN

5800 SPERRY DR

5900 AUBURN BL

MARIPOSA AV/NORTH RIDGE DR
6100 DEWEY DR

6100 GREENBACK LN

7800 LICHEN DR

6900 SUNRISE BL

6800 CROSSWOODS CR
AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
6200 AUBURN BL

ELKHORN BL/DIABLO DR
7800 AUBURN BL

7700 WATSON WY

6300 NAVION DR

8400 BUTTERNUT DR

7800 SUNRISE BL

7200 SUNRISE BL

8100 OAK AV

8300 KEYESPORT WY

7900 CHARLENE WY

Place

WESTWOOD PARK

CHPD

FAMILY FRIENDS VET HOSPITAL

WALGREENS - X - GB

JACK IN THE BOX X AUBURN

UNION SERVICE

COUNTRY WAFFLES

CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

RANCH MOTEL

RUSCH PARK

EZ MART
SUNRISE OAKS

JJELITE ESTATES

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Disposition
Checks Ok
Assisted
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Alarm
Arrest - DUI
Arrest - Prior Warrant
Advised
Advised
Alarm
Cancelled
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised

Citation

Report Taken - Animal Control Information

Alarm
Assisted
Assisted
Checks Ok
CE Pending

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Case #

CH23-06185
CH23-06184

CH23-06201



Inc #

2309070043
2309070044
2309070045
2309070046
2309070047
2309070048
2309070049
2309070050
2309070051
2309070052
2309070053
2309070054
2309070055
2309070056
2309070057
2309070059
2309070060
2309070061
2309070062
2309070063
2309070064
2309070065
2309070066
2309070068
2309070070
2309070071
2309070072
2309070074
2309070075
2309070076
2309070077
2309070078
2309070083
2309070084
2309070085
2309070086
2309070088
2309070089
2309070090

Type

Code Enforcement General
Disturbance Loitering
Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle
Subject Stop

Patrol Check

Subject Stop

Rental Housing Inspection
Patrol Check

Disturbance Loitering
Flag Down

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Homeless Camp

Patrol Check

Vandalism

Rental Housing Inspection
Hazard

Patrol Check

ACO Deceased

ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
Patrol Check
Fraud/Forgery

911 Hang up

Criminal Threats Rpt

ACO Welfare Check
Homeless Camp
Disturbance Noise
Homeless Camp
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Illegal Dumping

911 Hang up

Burglary

Civil Advice or Standby
ACO Bite

ACO Bite

Rental Housing Inspection

Lost or Found Property

Time

07:56:30
08:03:08
08:12:51
08:13:14
08:17:35
08:18:24
08:30:14
08:30:49
08:33:33
08:41:56
08:45:13
08:46:04
08:51:08
08:51:54
08:54:12
08:57:14
09:00:57
09:02:31
09:07:08
09:10:17
09:13:42
09:16:34
09:18:47
09:22:12
09:28:02
09:29:17
09:29:54
09:32:36
09:33:03
09:34:05
09:34:17
09:34:40
09:39:59
09:41:38
09:44:43
09:48:14
09:55:58
09:59:37
10:00:06

Location Hundred Block
6700 PANORAMA DR
8200 AUBURN BL

GRAND OAKS BL/AUBURN BL
6500 MAUANA WY

6100 TERRELL DR

8100 AUBURN BL

7800 MADISON AV

7800 AUBURN BL

6100 VICEROY WY

5500 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE BL
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
6500 VAN MAREN LN
6700 AUBURN BL

6100 SUNRISE MALL

5600 SAN JUAN AV

6100 VICEROY WY

SAN JUAN AV/NORTHLEA WY
5600 MARIPOSA AV

6400 OAKCREEK WY

6500 BREMEN DR

7500 GREENBACK LN
5900 AUBURN BL

7700 GREENBACK LN
7500 FARMHOUSE CT
7300 BLACK OAKS WY
5900 GREENBACK LN
6900 GREENBACK LN
7800 GREENBACK LN
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
CHATHAM WY/MELBOURNE WY
7100 GREENBACK LN
7200 OCONEE CT

8000 GLEN ALTA WY

8300 LEDA CT

7100 PARISH WY

5900 BRITTANY WY

7300 GREENBACK LN

Place

CALIFORNIA SCHOOL EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION

GRAND OAKS SHOPPING CENTER

AUTO ZONE

SUNRISE VILLAGE RETAIL CENTER LP
RUSCH PARK

INVITATION HOMES

MARIE CALLENDERS

WALMART MARKET #4795

CHRIST THE KING RETREAT CENTER
CROSSWOODS COMMUNITY PARK
FIRESTONE TIRES

SKYCREST ELEMENTARY

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL
IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK
MERCY OUTPATIENT REHAB CENTER

LOREES LITTLE SHACK GREENBACK
PHO ABC

ROLLERLAND

ROLLERLAND

DIGNITY HEALTH

SAFEWAY

Disposition

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Compliance
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Checks Ok

ACO DOA

ACO Pending

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Duplicate Call

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Narcotics
Duplicate Call

Warning (written)
Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Burglary
Citation

ACO Pending

ACO Pending

Report Taken - Compliance

Report Taken - Found Property

Case #

CH23-06187

CH23-06189

CH23-06190

CH23-06195

CH23-06191
CH23-06198



Inc #

2309070092
2309070094
2309070095
2309070097
2309070098
2309070101
2309070102
2309070103
2309070104
2309070105
2309070106
2309070107
2309070109
2309070110
2309070111
2309070112
2309070113
2309070114
2309070115
2309070116
2309070119
2309070120
2309070122
2309070124
2309070126
2309070127
2309070128
2309070129
2309070131
2309070133
2309070134
2309070135
2309070136
2309070137
2309070138
2309070139
2309070140
2309070141
2309070145

Type

Civil Advice or Standby
Information Only
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Abandoned Vehicle
Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hang up

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Code Enforcement General
Fraud/Forgery

Code Enforcement General
ACO Welfare Check
Code Enforcement General
Welfare Check
Information Only
Disturbance Verbal

Petty Theft

Disturbance Verbal
Assault w/Weapon

Tow Repo/Private
Homeless Camp

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

Assault

Abandoned Vehicle
Hazard

Information Only
Citation Sign off

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Enforcement
Disturbance Verbal
Patrol Check

Information Only
Welfare Check

911 Hang up

Time

10:02:09
10:09:52
10:12:16
10:17:28
10:24:20
10:31:35
10:35:32
10:36:53
10:44:53
10:48:56
10:49:43
10:56:50
11:00:07
11:01:12
11:06:12
11:10:58
11:15:45
11:22:48
11:31:48
11:32:48
11:41:44
11:51:39
11:54:18
12:00:08
12:04:28
12:05:53
12:12:47
12:20:09
12:28:52
12:39:10
12:50:03
13:00:31
13:05:37
13:12:12
13:14:33
13:24:35
13:26:23
13:31:22
13:44:30

Location Hundred Block
6100 GREENBACK LN
7900 ARCADE LAKE LN
6300 TUPELO DR

6300 SUNRISE BL
SUNRISE BL/LOCHER WY
7800 SUNRISE BL

SAN SIMEON DR/SAN PABLO DR
7500 FARMHOUSE CT
7900 MARIPOSA AV
7700 GREENBACK LN
7000 AUBURN BL

7700 SUNRISE BL

6300 SUNRISE BL

7400 ANTELOPE RD
7300 BLUE SPRINGS WY
5500 FLEETWOOD DR
8200 CANYON OAK DR
7000 ZEELAND DR

6100 AUBURN BL

8100 PATTON AV

7000 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN
7700 SUN HILL DR

7200 SUNRISE BL

7600 GREENBACK LN
5400 MARIPOSA AV
7600 GREENBACK LN
5900 DEVECCHI AV
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
7500 FARMHOUSE CT
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5800 AUBURN BL

8000 OLD AUBURN RD
CARRIAGE DR/CALVIN DR
7800 GREENBACK LN
6100 SUNRISE BL

1400 GRAND AV

8400 MARIPOSA AV
8300 PATTON AV

Place

AMPM - X - AUB

STAIN BUSTERS
TEXAS ROADHOUSE

ANTOJITOS LOCOS

MARIPOSA ELEMENTARY
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALGREENS - X - ANT
TEXAS ROADHOUSE

CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY

CITRUS HEIGHTS TIRES AND WHEELS

PLANET FITNESS

GREENBACK TIRE AND WHEELS
SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS
SUNRISE OAKS

EL POLLO LOCO

PARADISE OAKS

EL POLLO LOCO

CHPD
AUBURN VILLA MOBILE HOME PARK
MCDONALD FIELD

HOBBY LOBBY
BIRDCAGE MARKETPLACE

ELITE RESIDENTIAL CARE

Disposition

Civil Problem
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Assisted

Alarm

Cancelled

Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

CE Pending

Cancelled

CE Pending

ACO Pending

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person
Arrest - Prior Warrant
Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Report Taken - Informational

Cancelled

Case #

CH23-06192

CH23-06193
CH23-06194

CH23-06199



Inc #

2309070146
2309070147
2309070148
2309070149
2309070152
2309070153
2309070154
2309070155
2309070156
2309070157
2309070158
2309070159
2309070160
2309070161
2309070162
2309070163
2309070165
2309070166
2309070168
2309070169
2309070170
2309070171
2309070172
2309070173
2309070174
2309070175
2309070178
2309070181
2309070182
2309070183
2309070184
2309070185
2309070186
2309070188
2309070190
2309070191
2309070192
2309070193
2309070194

Type

Welfare Check

ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
Collision Non Injury
Collision Non Injury
Information Only

ACO PD Assist
Abandoned Vehicle
Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Fraud/Forgery
Suspicious Vehicle

PD Respond with FD
911 Hangup Cell Phone
PD Respond with FD
Extra Patrol

PD Respond with FD
911 Hang up

Citation Sign off
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Reckless Driving
Suspicious Circumstances
Abandoned Vehicle
Petty Theft

Suspicious Circumstances
Information Only
Violation of Court Order
PD Respond with FD
Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Civil Advice or Standby
Citation Sign off
Missing Person

Missing Person Cleared
Homeless Camp

Civil Advice or Standby

Disturbance Family Verbal

Time

13:48:30
13:54:14
13:58:58
14:02:59
14:15:55
14:23:22
14:24:21
14:27:37
14:27:51
14:34:53
14:48:28
14:49:11
14:50:54
14:56:34
14:59:35
15:00:09
15:02:49
15:09:35
15:24:00
15:30:59
15:31:03
15:32:38
15:39:50
15:45:46
15:47:07
15:57:50
16:09:17
16:15:29
16:23:26
16:27:20
16:33:27
16:41:55
16:43:04
16:44:04
16:47:08
16:51:54
17:09:36
17:16:06
17:16:30

Location Hundred Block

7700 GREENBACK LN

7800 SUNGARDEN DR
PARKOAKS DR/PARKCREST WY
GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV
5800 RIDGEPOINT DR

6500 SAINT IVES LN

RED MAPLE WY/WOODMORE OAKS DR
6000 SUNRISE BL

7900 OLD AUBURN RD

8000 TARGA CR

6000 DUBLIN WY

7800 GREENBACK LN

6500 DONEGAL DR

7200 GREENBACK LN

7400 SAINT PHILOMENA WY
8200 OLD RANCH RD

7400 WILLOWCREEK DR

7800 UPLANDS WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6600 HESPERA WY

6400 TUPELO DR
SUMMERPLACE DR/BLACKSTAR DR
WESTGATE DR/SAN JUAN AV
6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7000 WINLOCK AV

8400 AUBURN BL

6200 AUBURN BL

7000 SUNRISE BL

7700 BIERSTON ST

7000 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR
7200 CORONET CT

7400 WESTGATE DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7400 ANTELOPE RD

7000 WOODMORE OAKS DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

Place

OAK CREEK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

ROSEVIEW PARK

WELLS FARGO - X - BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

TAQUERIA TRES HERMANOS

SAS SHOES

MANOR CARE
CHPD

ANTELOPE WOODS APARTMENTS

BEST BUY

AUBURN MINI STORAGE

STARBUCKS

WALMART

CHPD
PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Unable to Locate

Assisted

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Advised

ACO Impound

Assisted

Alarm

Cancelled

Cancelled

Report Taken - Fraud

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Cancelled

Attempted to Contact

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Violation of Court Order
Assisted

Citation

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Checks Ok

Arrest - Domestic Violence

DV Verbal Only

Case #

CH23-06196
CH23-06197

CH23-06203

CH23-06205

CH23-06204

CH23-06202

CH23-06166

CH23-06112



Inc #

2309070195
2309070196
2309070197
2309070198
2309070199
2309070200
2309070206
2309070207
2309070208
2309070210
2309070212
2309070213
2309070214
2309070215
2309070216
2309070218
2309070219
2309070220
2309070221
2309070222
2309070224
2309070225
2309070227
2309070230
2309070231
2309070232
2309070233
2309070234
2309070235
2309070236
2309070237
2309070238
2309070239
2309070240
2309070241
2309070243
2309070244
2309070245

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Civil Advice or Standby
Hazard

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person
Disturbance Verbal
Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Missing Person
Disturbance Loitering
Lost or Found Property
Grand Theft

Flag Down

Traffic Stop

Collision Injury

Collision Unknown Injury
Homeless Camp

Petty Theft

Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Vandalism

Reckless Driving
Disturbance Family Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Family Verbal
PD Respond with FD
Information Only

ACO Noise/Nuisance/Bark
Disturbance Noise

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal

Time

17:19:59
17:28:02
17:32:54
18:06:27
18:10:44
18:12:13
18:46:21
18:48:50
18:51:48
18:55:46
19:25:41
19:27:55
19:32:56
19:45:27
19:47:53
20:02:05
20:02:46
20:07:57
20:09:06
20:11:13
20:53:40
21:00:55
21:04:42
21:30:42
21:35:57
21:52:38
21:57:31
22:00:13
22:05:51
22:16:47
22:23:37
22:23:40
22:32:41
22:41:53
22:48:01
23:30:45
23:38:58
23:41:23

Location Hundred Block
7600 AUBURN BL

6700 MANNERLY WY

180 W/RIVERSIDE ON W
6400 HILLSPIRE CT

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7400 PATRICKS LN

6300 MARIPOSA AV

7200 AUBURN BL

7100 GREENBACK LN

5900 HICKORYWOOD WY
8100 ENGLISH OAK WY
6400 MATHENY WY
AUBURN BL/DONEGAL DR
7900 KINGSWOOD DR
5900 GREENBACK LN
LAUPPE LN/PRATT AV
GREENLEAF DR/DEWEY DR
6600 GREENLEAF DR

7500 STODDARD LN

7300 GREENBACK LN

8100 LICHEN DR

5800 BIRDCAGE ST

5400 HERITAGE TREE LN
5800 SAN JUAN AV

7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
6500 WESTBROOK DR
5600 SAN JUAN AV

TWIN OAKS AV/GARRY OAK DR
6200 CAVAN DR

7800 ANTELOPE RD

8100 VILLA OAK DR

8000 SUNRISE BL

7400 SUNRISE BL

6600 TWINING WY

7400 SAGEMONT WY
SUNRISE BL/WOODMORE OAKS DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

Place

SIERRA OAKS APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

SALISHAN APARTMENTS
WOODGLEN APARTMENTS
CELL TOWER - TMOBILE
DIGNITY HEALTH

CREEKSIDE COLONY APARTMENTS
WELL SPACE HEALTH

OREILLYS AUTO PARTS
INVITATION HOMES

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ATWOOD APARTMENTS

ANTELOPE CREEK APARTMENTS

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS
SUNRISE POINTE APARTMENTS

CHPD

Disposition
Cancelled
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Report Taken - Missing Person
Unable to Locate

Alarm

Cancelled

Citation

Attempted to Contact
Report Taken - Missing Person
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Lost Property
Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Duplicate Call

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

ACO Pending

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Case #

CH23-06176
CH23-06206

CH23-06209

CH23-06208

CH23-06207



